Transformational Executive Coach Certification Program

MMS TECC ICF ENGLISH Level 1, Level 2 and Level 2b Certifications

Program Includes: 17 Modules for Level 1 (ACC) and 34 Modules for Level 2 (PCC) plus
10 hours of Mentor Coaching (7 in Group/ 3 individual) with a qualified Mentor
Required: Level 1:Five Recorded Coaching Sessions plus one Final Recording for “ACC Evaluation”
Required: Level 2: Six Recorded Coaching Sessions plus one Final Recording for “PCC Evaluation”
Required: Level 2b: Five Recorded Coaching Sessions for “PCC Evaluation”

Zoom Virtual Schedule for Level 1, Level 2 and Level 2b “Transformational Executive Coach Certification”
MMS (TECC) Starts September 5, 2025 and Completes on February 7, 2026

\
| ,
| Modules Training days | Dates Topics Starting Ending CST | pae fo Submit |
| #1 Global Friday 2026/8/14 The Overview of Coaching (Start L1, L2 & L2b) 18:30 PM-21:45 PM \
| #2 Global Saturday 2026/8/15 How the World has Changed 18:30 PM-21:45 PM |
| #3 Global Friday 2026/8/21 ICF: “Chemistry Session” 18:30 PM-21:45 PM }
[ #4 Global Saturday 2025/8/22 Goals and Objectives 18:30 PM-21:45 PM ;
I #5 Global Friday 2026/8/28 Why Coaching is so Effective/Agreement 18:30 PM-21:45 PM |
| #6 Global Saturday 2026/8/29 ICF: Evokes Awareness/Grow Model 18:30 PM-21:45 PM \
| #7 Global Friday 2026/9/4 Methods & Theories Contribute to Coaching 18:30 PM-21:45 PM #1 Feedback Due Sept.4 ‘
! #8 Global Saturday 2026/9/5 ICF: Co-Creating the Relationship Trust/Safety 18:30 PM-21:45 PM }
| #9 Global | Friday 2026/9/11 | ICF: Communicating Effectively: Listening 18:30 PM-21:45 PM |
| #10 Global | Saturday 2026/9/12 ICF Code of Ethics, Coach Mindset, Presence 18:30 PM-21:45 PM ‘
| #11 Global | Friday 2026/9/18 ICF: Cultivating Learning & Growth into Action 18:30 PM-21:45 PM #2 Feedback Due Sept.24 |
| #12 Global | Saturday 2026/9/19 ICF: Cleaning the Vessel & Triggers 18:30 PM-21:45 PM [
| #13 Global Friday 2026/10/9 Negaholics & Choice, Decision, Managing Beliefs | 18:30 PM-21:45 PM }
[ #14 Global | Saturday 2026/10/10 | sSub-personalities/Voices of the Mind 18:30 PM-21:45 PM ;
\ #15 Global | Friday 2026/10/16 | ICF: When to Refer to a Professional 18:30 PM-21:45 PM #3 Feedback Due Oct.16 |
| #16 Global | Saturday 2026/10/17 | ICF: Organization/Coaching Specialties 18:30 PM-21:45 PM \
| #17 Global | Friday 2026/10/23 | ({8 s o e e arts) 18:30 PM-21:45 PM |
| #18 Global Saturday 2026/10/24 | Energy Exchange: How it Works in Coaching 18:30 PM-21:45 PM }
[ #19 Global | Friday 2026/10/30 | ICF: The PCC Markers 18:30 PM-21:45 PM ;
\ #20 Global | Saturday 2026/10/31 | Personal Development: Relationship Coaching 18:30 PM-21:45 PM |
| #21 Global | Friday 2026/11/6 Learning Styles 18:30 PM-21:45 PM #4 Feedback Due Nov. 6 |
| #22 Global | Saturday 2026/11/7 Transitions, Transactions, & Transformation 18:30 PM-21:45 PM |
| 423 Global Friday 2026/11/13 | Qualities of an Effective Executive Coach 18:30 PM-21:45 PM }
[ #24 Global | Saturday 2026/11/14 | Leadership Coaching 18:30 PM-21:45 PM ;
| #25 Global | Friday 2026/11/20 | Brain Waves & The RAS 18:30 PM-21:45 PM #5 Feedback Due Nov.20 |
| #26 Global | Saturday 2026/11/21 | Cross Cultural, Bias & Blindspots 18:30 PM-21:45 PM \
| #27 Global | Friday 2026/11/27 | Neuroscience in Coaching 18:30 PM-21:45 PM ‘
| 428 Global Saturday 2026/11/28 | Mentoring & Coaching: Team & Group 18:30 PM-21:45 PM }
L #29 Global | Friday 2026/12/4 (OCM) Organizational Change Management 18:30 PM-21:45 PM J
| #30 Global | Saturday 2026/12/5 EOC “Employee Owned Change” 18:30 PM-21:45 PM #6 Feedback Due Dec.5 |
| #31 Global | Friday 2026/12/11 | Overcoming Corporate Negaholic 18:30 PM-21:45 PM |
| #32 Global | Saturday 2026/12/12 | High-Performance Coaching & GROW Model 18:30 PM-21:45 PM !
| #33 Global Friday 2026/12/18 | Psychometric Tools for Coaching 18:30 PM-21:45 PM EinalkiALeedlacs }
#34 Global | Saturday | 2026/12/19 | Liing e a5 Coach Compeion Lovel 1,28 25 | 18:30 PM-21:45PM | The Endl
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